Position

Senior Veterans Specialist
Veterans Services Center
Manager

Medical Professional
Tutor - PTF

PTF Tutor

Project Specialist

Other Positions Held

Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Total Wages

$84,344

$71.714

$44,123

$34,356

$12,375

$2,930

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$42 544
$40,010
$0
$5,727

$1,999

$0



