Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Veterans Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Veterans Services	\$84,344	\$42,544
Veterans Services Center Manager		South Orange County Community College District	Veterans Services	\$71,714	\$40,010
Medical Professional		South Orange County Community College District	Veterans Services	\$44,123	\$0
Tutor - PTF		South Orange County Community College District	Veterans Services	\$34,356	\$5,727
PTF Tutor		South Orange County Community College District	Veterans Services	\$12,375	\$1,999
Project Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Veterans Services	\$2,930	\$0